RPB 500

Pozice Obij.cislo Popis Pocet
1 |RPB500-E-1 locknut 1
2 RPB500-E-2 air filter cover 1
3 |RPB500-E-3 air filter insede cover 1
4 RPB500-E-4 screw M5*55 1
5 RPB500-E-5 plate 1
6 RPB500-E-6 sponge 1
7 |RPB500-E-7 air filter seat 1
8 [RPB500-E-8 carburetor 1
9 RPB500-E-9 carburetor gasket 1
10 [RPB500-E-10 screw M5%*25 1
11 |RPB500-E-11 intake 1
12 [RPB500-E-12 intake gasket 1
13 |RPB500-E-13 spark plug L7T 1
14 [RPB500-E-14 cylinder 1
15 |RPB500-E-15 silencer gasket 1
16 [RPB500-E-16 silencer 1




17 |RPB500-E-17 screw M5*12 1
18 [RPB500-E-18 screw M6*55 1
19 |RPB500-E-19 bushing 1
20 |RPB500-E-20 screw M5*20 1
21 |RPB500-E-21 flywheel cover 1
22 |RPB500-E-22 pin @*10 1
23 |RPB500-E-23 clutch fix bolt M8*@10*25 1
24 |RPB500-E-24 washer @16*@11*0.4 1
25 |RPB500-E-25 clutch 1
26 |RPB500-E-26 flat washer @8*16*1.5 1
27 |RPB500-E-27 nut M8 1
28 |RPB500-E-28 flywheel 1
29 [RPB500-E-29 key 3*5*13 1
30 |RPB500-E-30 screw M5*35 1
31 [RPB500-E-31 oil seal @15*@30*7 1
32 |RPB500-E-32 left block 1
33 |RPB500-E-33 bearing 6202 1
34 |RPB500-E-34 crankshaft 1
35 |RPB500-E-35 block gasket 1
36 |RPB500-E-36 right block 1
37 |RPB500-E-37 oil seal @12*(@22*7 1
38 |RPB500-E-38 flat washer @8*16*1 1
39 |RPB500-E-39 starter plate 1
40 |[RPB500-E-40 oil tank protect bracket 1
41 |RPB500-E-41 screw M8 1
42 |RPB500-E-42 starter assembly 1
43 [RPB500-E-43 oil tank bracket 1
44 [RPB500-E-44 cylinder cap 1
45 |RPB500-E-45 silencer protect cap 1
46 |RPB500-E-46 ignition assembly 1
47 |RPB500-E-47 cylinder gasket 1
48 |RPB500-E-48 piston ring 1
49 |RPB500-E-49 piston 1
50 |RPB500-E-50 piston pin 1
51 |RPB500-E-51 piston bearing 10*13*15.6 1
52 |RPB500-E-52 piston clip 1
53 |RPB500-E-53 oil tank assy 1




17

. RGN
%jf_ /
NS — -
— . &
i
AR L=

Pozice Obj.cislo Popis Pocet
1 RPB500-T-1 clutch plate 1
2 RPB500-T-2 inner clip 1
3 RPB500-T-3 bearing 6202-2RS 1
4 RPB500-T-4 outer cip 1
5 RPB500-T-5 connect plate assembly 1
6 RPB500-T-6 supension cushion 1
7 RPB500-T-7 inner clip 1
8 RPB500-T-8 connecting shaft 1
9 [RPB500-T-9 screw M5*30 1
10 [RPB500-T-10 screw M5*14 1
11 [RPB500-T-11 screw M5*20 1
12 |RPB500-T-12 hanger 1
13 [RPB500-T-13 nut M5 1
14 |RPB500-T-14 belt 1
15 |RPB500-T-15 sponge 1
16 |RPB500-T-16 right handlebar 1
17 |RPB500-T-17 left handlebar 1
18 [RPB500-T-18 screw M6*20 1
19 [RPB500-T-19 upper fix plate 1




20 [RPB500-T-20 middle fix plate 1
21 |RPB500-T-21 lower fix board 1
22 |RPB500-T-22 screw M6*25 1
23 |RPB500-T-23 transmission shaft 1
24 (RPB500-T-24 oilness bearing 1
25 |RPB500-T-25 aluminum pipe 1
26 |RPB500-T-26 nut M5 1
27 |RPB500-T-27 screw M5*25 1
28 |RPB500-T-28 screw M5*14 1
29 |RPB500-T-29 aluminum quick connector 1
30 |RPB500-T-30 aluminum pipe 1
31 |RPB500-T-31 oilness bearing 1
32 |RPB500-T-32 transmission shaft 1
33 |RPB500-T-33 protect cap 1
34 |RPB500-T-34 connecting pad 1
35 |RPB500-T-35 screw M6*25 1
36 |RPB500-T-36 outer clip 1
37 |RPB500-T-37 inner clip 1
38 |RPB500-T-38 bearing 1
39 |RPB500-T-39 driving gearwheel 1
40 |RPB500-T-40 screw M5*25 1
41 |RPB500-T-41 screw M5*14 1
42 |RPB500-T-42 screw M6*14 1
43 [RPB500-T-43 gearwheel block 1
44 |RPB500-T-44 bearing 6202-2RS 1
45 [RPB500-T-45 driving gearwheel 1
46 [RPB500-T-46 transmission shaft 1
47 |RPB500-T-47 bearing 6202-2RS 1
48 |RPB500-T-48 inner clip 1
49 |RPB500-T-49 protect cover 1
50 |RPB500-T-50 screw M5*10 1
51 |RPB500-T-51 spline cushion 1
53 [RPB500-T-53 blade fix board 1
54 |RPB500-T-54 protect cap 1
55 |RPB500-T-55 nut M10*1.25 1
56 |RPB500-T-56 gear case assembly 1




